
FALL 2011 
University Campus Tours 

 

Are  you thinking about transferring to a four-year university? If so, sign-up for one of 
our free campus tours! They are an excellent opportunity for you to visit the campus, 

meet with campus representatives, and explore the various services on campus.  

Date/Time Campus  Sign-Up Information 

Friday, Oct. 7, 2011 
7:30 a.m.—4:00 p.m. 

UC Riverside  Last day to sign-up in the  
Transfer Center (Bldg. 55) is 

 Wed., Oct. 5, 2011 

Friday, Oct. 21, 2011 
8:15 a.m.—4:00 p.m. 

CSU San Bernardino  
 

Last day to sign-up in the  
Transfer Center (Bldg. 55) is 

 Wed., Oct. 19, 2011 

Friday, Oct. 28, 2011 
8:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m. 

Cal Poly Pomona Last day to sign-up in the  
Transfer Center (Bldg. 55) is 

 Wed., Oct. 26, 2011 

Friday, Nov. 4, 2011 
7:30 a.m.—4:00 p.m. 

CSU Long Beach Last day to sign-up in the  
Transfer Center (Bldg. 55) is 

 Wed., Nov. 2, 2011 

Friday, November 18, 2011 
6:30 a.m.—5:00 p.m. 

University of Southern 
 California (USC) 

Last day to sign-up in the 
 Transfer Center (Bldg. 55) is 

 Wed., Nov. 9, 2011 

Phone: 760-245-4271 ext. 2139 

www.vvc.edu/transfer-center 
E-mail: lorena.ochoa@vvc.edu 

Victor Valley College-Transfer Center   
18422 Bear Valley Rd. 
Victorville, CA  92395 

Notice: Only students enrolled at Victor Valley College for the fall 2011 semes-
ter are eligible to participate in the campus tours. Students must show proof 
of enrollment (e.g. registration statement, academic transcripts, etc.) at time 

of signing up for the campus tour. Sign-up in the Transfer Center. 


